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USNA Class of 1980 
Memorial Website

Alpha Listing
Cmpy Last Name     First          Middle Date of Passing
27 Arkley Larry        Eric 11/10/2013
10 Atkins Marshall Winfred 4/21/1993
19 Baysic* Prudente Mandapat 10/31/2007
28 Blackburn*     Chris   Richard 1/28/2018
5 Blackwell William Burlon 12/12/2004
11 Bott Richard Philip 10/07/2008
unk Brett* Marc Samuel 9/13/2008
11 Brissette* Paul Michael 10/05/1991
2 Brodhag William Louis 5/16/2018
5 Burks Larry James 1/25/2019
1 Butterbrodt Karl James 8/25/201
31 Chen Daryl Lee 7/09/1982
16 Chuday Richard James Jr. 9/01/2019
20 Clark Carl Bernard 10/19/1987
19 Connell* Philip JohnJr. 4/20/1981
unk Crawford* Edwin Allen 10/?/1988
22 Currie Kevin George 2/16/1981
9 Davenport Dan Walter 9/13/2013
27 Elder William Lamar 11/12/2014
11 Ernest David Collins 1/21/1991
10      Esparza           Johnny      Ben                   3/16/2007
15 Flak Richard August 6/14/2012
unk Fonville* Gerald William 1993
4 Gragg Anthony Gene 7/26/1986



USNA Class of 1980 
Memorial Website

Alpha Listing

Copy Last Name     First          Middle Date of Passing
16 Grimard Geoffrey Todd 10/7/1999
9 Grubbs Cynthia Suzanne 11/24/1983
6 Hale Miles Edward 12/22/2011
34 Hall Kenneth Beach 8/07/2019
15 Harman Nicholas Christian 9/30/1983
unk Harris* Steven Michael 8/22/2015
11 Head Steven Craig 6/05/2015
9 Hill Jean Pierre 8/22/2017
30 Hogsett James David 4/14/1990
13    Hogue* Clayton John 3/03/2016
19 Huether Eugene Gerard 7/11/2010
27 Huetteman Mark Allan 6/20/2006
3 Inglis Patrick Kelley 5/22/1983
22 Israel Kurt Thomas 2/16/1981
32    Kean*  Thomas John 11/16/2017
7 Kish David Alan 5/09/1996
11    Lantz* Stephen Craig 5/13/1979
32    Lash* Adrian Keith 2/14/2007
5 Lundgren Mark David 7/23/2003
unk Madarasz* Alex Paul Jr. 5/25/2016
22 Maley* Michael Patrick Nov-17
16 Mapes Edward Francis 1/16/1990
15 McBride* Mark William 5/08/2013
5 McGee James Bradford 11/04/2015



Copy Last Name     First          Middle Date of Passing
5 McGee James Bradford 11/4/2015
16 McKee James William 3/27/2018
20 Meek Derek Dean 1/1/2012
28 Merrill James Michael 2/15/1984
33 Meyers Charles Leslie Jr. 10/??/2019
13 Miller Carlos Al 1/23/1985
25 Miller David Kent 5/07/2017
8 Moreau Steven Matthew 8/07/1987
16 Moyer Richard Hass 9/07/2018
20 Nelson Christopher Wilkes 2/16/1981
30 Nemecek Robert Anthony 3/21/1991
17 Palencia Michael Jon 7/12/1986
14 Peterson Bradley Alan 3/07/2012
unk Philip* Craig James 6/08/1993
3 Pickerl Hanson Douglas 4/27/2012
12 Pino Jon Carlos 7/23/1982
16 Porter Brian David 7/16/2019
7 Powers Robert Bruce 9/01/2005
20 Prosser James Allen 3/24/2015
unk Puls* Timothy John 7/11/2010
5 Raum Sharon Lynn 4/12/2011
unk Ryza* Robert Dale 5/04/2004
30 Schwan Alexander III 2/05/2019

USNA Class of 1980 
Memorial Website

Alpha Listing



Cmpy Last Name     First          Middle Date of Passing
24 Thompson Ronald Neil 1/08/2014
1 Tuset Jeffrey Harold 5/06/1985
10 Whitehouse* Elizabeth Ann 8/24/2017
21 Wilson Ricky Eugene 2/25/2009
30 Witt* David Ernest 10/22/1977
19 Woollett Donald Elberan 10/23/1983
18 Worley* Richard Sidney Jr. 10/24/1992

USNA Class of 1980 
Memorial Website

Alpha Listing



Cmpy       Last Name     First          Middle Date of Passing
1 Butterbrodt Karl James 8/25/2014
1 Tuset Jeffrey Harold 5/6/1985
2 Brodhag William Louis 5/16/2018
3 Inglis Patrick Kelley 5/22/1983
3 Pickerl Hanson Douglas 4/27/2012
4 Gragg Anthony Gene 7/26/1986
5 Blackwell William Burlon 12/12/2004
5 Burks Larry James 1/25/2019
5 Lundgren Mark David 7/23/2003
5 McGee James Bradford 11/4/2015
5               Raum Sharon Lynn 4/12/2011
5               Hale Miles Edward 12/22/2011
6 Kish David Alan 5/9/1996
7 Powers Robert Bruce 9/1/2005
7 Moreau Steven Matthew 8/7/1987
9 Davenport Dan Walter 9/13/2013
9 Grubbs Cynthia Suzanne 11/24/1983
9 Hill Jean Pierre 8/22/2017
10 Atkins Marshall Winfred 4/21/1993
10             Esparza             Johnny      Ben          3/16/2007
10 * Whitehouse Elizabeth Ann 8/24/2017

USNA Class of 1980 
Memorial Website
Company Listing



Cmpy Last Name     First          Middle Date of Passing
11 Bott Richard Philip 10/7/2008
11 * Brissette Paul Michael 10/5/1991
11 Ernest David Collins 1/21/1991
11 Head Steven Craig 6/5/2015
11 * Lantz Stephen Craig 5/13/1979
12 Pino Jon Carlos 7/23/1982
13 * Hogue Clayton John 3/3/2016
13 Miller Carlos Al 1/23/1985
14 Peterson Bradley Alan 3/7/2012
15 Flak Richard August 6/14/2012
15 Harman Nicholas Christian 9/30/1983
15 * McBride Mark William 5/8/2013
16 Chuday Richard James Jr. 9/1/2019
16 Grimard Geoffrey Todd 10/7/1999
16 Mapes Edward Francis 1/16/1990
16 McKee James William 3/27/2018
16 Moyer Richard Hass 9/7/2018
16 Porter Brian David 7/16/2019
17 Palencia Michael Jon 7/12/1986
18 * Worley Richard Sidney Jr. 10/24/1992
19 * Baysic Prudente Mandapat 10/31/2007
19 * Connell Philip JohnJr. 4/20/1981

USNA Class of 1980 
Memorial Website
Company Listing



Cmpy Last Name       First          Middle Date of Passing
19 Huether Eugene Gerard 7/11/2010
19 Woollett Donald Elberan 10/23/1983
20 Clark Carl Bernard 10/19/1987
20 Meek Derek Dean 1/1/2012
20 Nelson Chris Wilkes 2/16/1981
20 Prosser James Allen 3/24/2015
21 Wilson Ricky Eugene 2/25/2009
22 Currie Kevin George 2/16/1981
22 Israel Kurt Thomas 2/16/1981
22 * Maley Michael Patrick Nov-17
24 Thompson Ronald Neil 1/8/2014
25 Miller David Kent 5/7/2017
27 Arkley Larry Eric 11/10/2013
27 Elder William Lamar 11/12/2014
27 Huetteman Mark Allan 6/20/2006
28 * Blackburn Chris Richard 1/28/2018
28 Merrill James Michael 2/15/1984
30 Hogsett James David 4/14/1990
30 Nemecek Robert Anthony 3/21/1991
30 Schwan Alexander  III 2/5/2019
30 * Witt David Ernest 10/22/1977

USNA Class of 1980 
Memorial Website
Company Listing



Cmpy Last Name     First          Middle Date of Passing
31 Chen Daryl Lee 7/9/1982
32 * Kean Thomas John 11/16/2017
32 * Lash Adrian Keith 2/14/2007
33 Meyers Charles Leslie     Jr. ???? ?????
34 Hall Kenneth Beach 8/7/2019
unk * Brett Marc Samuel 9/13/2008
unk * Crawford Edwin Allen Oct-88
unk * Fonville Gerald William 1993
unk * Harris Steven Michael 8/22/2015
unk * MadaraszAlex Paul Jr. 5/25/2016
unk * Philip Craig James 6/8/1993
unk * Puls Timothy John 7/11/2010
unk * Ryza Robert Dale 5/4/2004
*Indicates Non-Graduate
unk – means persons company is unknown

USNA Class of 1980 
Memorial Website
Company Listing



Cmpy Last Name     First          Middle Date of Passing
30 Witt* David Ernest 10/22/1977
11 Lantz* Stephen Craig 5/13/1979
22 Currie Kevin George 2/16/1981
20 Nelson Chris Wilkes 2/16/1981
22 Israel Kurt Thomas 2/16/1981
19 Connell* Philip JohnJr. 4/20/1981
31 Chen Daryl Lee 7/9/1982
12 Pino Jon Carlos 7/23/1982
3 Inglis Patrick Kelley 5/22/1983
15 Harman Nicholas Christian 9/30/1983
19 Woollett Donald Elberan 10/23/1983
9 Grubbs Cynthia Suzanne 11/24/1983
28 Merrill James Michael 2/15/1984
13 Miller Carlos Al 1/23/1985
1 Tuset Jeffrey Harold 5/6/1985
17 Palencia Michael Jon 7/12/1986
4 Gragg Anthony Gene 7/26/1986
8 Moreau Steven Matthew 8/7/1987
20 Clark Carl Bernard 10/19/1987
unk Crawford* Edwin Allen Oct-88
16 Mapes Edward Francis 1/16/1990

USNA Class of 1980 
Memorial Website

Date of Passing Listing



Cmpy Last Name     First          Middle Date of Passing
30 Hogsett James David 4/14/1990
11 Ernest David Collins 1/21/1991
30 Nemecek Robert Anthony 3/21/1991
11 Brissette*Paul Michael 10/5/1991
18 Worley* Richard Sidney Jr. 10/24/1992
unk Fonville* Gerald William 1993
10 Atkins Marshall Winfred 4/21/1993
unk Philip* Craig James 6/8/1993
7 Kish David Alan 5/9/1996
16 Grimard Geoffrey Todd 10/7/1999
5 Lundgren Mark David 7/23/2003
unk Ryza* Robert Dale 5/4/2004
5 Blackwell William Burlon 12/12/2004
7 Powers Robert Bruce 9/1/2005
27 Huetteman Mark Allan 6/20/2006
32 Lash* Adrian Keith 2/14/2007
10             Esparza     Johnny    Ben                   3/16/2007            
19 Baysic* Prudente Mandapat 10/31/2007
11 Bott Richard Philip 10/7/2008
unk Brett* Marc Samuel 9/13/2008
21 Wilson Ricky Eugene 2/25/2009
19 Huether Eugene Gerard 7/11/2010
unk Puls* Timothy John 7/11/2010

USNA Class of 1980 
Memorial Website

Date of Passing Listing



Cmpy Last Name     First          Middle Date of Passing
5 Raum Sharon Lynn 4/12/2011
6 Hale Miles Edward 12/22/2011
20 Meek Derek Dean 1/1/2012
14 Peterson Bradley Alan 3/7/2012
3 Pickerl Hanson Douglas 4/27/2012
15 Flak Richard August 6/14/2012
15 McBride* Mark William 5/8/2013
9 Davenport Dan Walter 9/13/2013
27 Arkley Larry Eric 11/10/2013
24 Thompson Ronald Neil 1/8/2014
1 Butterbrodt Karl James 8/25/2014
27 Elder William Lamar 11/12/2014
20 Prosser James Allen 3/24/2015
11 Head Steven Craig 6/5/2015
unk Harris* Steven Michael 8/22/2015
5 McGee James Bradford 11/4/2015
13 Hogue* Clayton John 3/3/2016
unk Madarasz* Alex Paul Jr. 5/25/2016
25 Miller David Kent 5/7/2017
9 Hill Jean Pierre 8/22/2017
unk Whitehouse*Elizabeth Ann 8/24/2017

USNA Class of 1980 
Memorial Website

Date of Passing Listing



Cmpy Last Name     First          Middle Date of Passing
32 Kean* Thomas John 11/16/2017
22 Maley* Michael Patrick Nov-17
28 Blackburn* Chris Richard 1/28/2018
16 McKee James William 3/27/2018
2 Brodhag William Louis 5/16/2018
16 Moyer Richard Hass 9/7/2018
5 Burks Larry James 1/25/2019
30 Schwan Alexander III 2/5/2019
16 Porter Brian David 7/16/2019
34 Hall Kenneth Beach 8/7/2019
16 Chuday Richard James Jr. 9/1/2019
33       Meyers Charles Leslie Jr. 10/??/2019
* Indicates Non-Graduate
unk – means persons company is unknown
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